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The ESD & Cleanroom Specialist

PRODUCT INFORMATION

ESD Heat Resistant Gloves

5107 Series
e Heat resistant & Antistatic gloves (Surface resistance: 10E09 Q)
e Applicable Temperature (Up to 150 °C/ 300°C)

Applicable up to Class 1000

1 pair/ double bag; 30 pairs/ carton

Store in well-ventilated area, avoiding direct sunlight

PYHSICAL DIMENSION

5107-0016

5107-0009

’ 5107-0017
5107-0013
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ESD Heat Resistant Gloves 5107 Series

MATERIALS
Conductive yarn arranged DUPONT NOMEX fabric

Kevlar Yarn

LAYER CONSTRUCTION

1. Polyurethane film laminated nylon tricot fabric with Beltron
conductive fibers in 5mm stripe

Air Layer

Heat insulating felt (polyester)

Air Layer

Nylon tricot inner
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